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
Fixtures are a frequent subject of buyer and seller disputes.
Frplc, fplc, FP: Fireplace.
Full bath: A bathroom with a toilet, a sink and a bathtub. A “three-quarter bath” has a
toilet, a sink and a shower. A “half bath” or powder room has only a toilet and a sink.
Gar: Garage.
Gard: Garden.
Grmet kit: Gourmet kitchen.
HDW, HWF, Hdwd: Hardwood floors.
LR: Living room.
Lsd pkg: Leased parking area.
Pwdr rm: Half bathroom or powder room.
W/D: Washer and dryer.

Home Features:

Ref:  https://www.realtor.com/advice/buy/first-time-home-
buyers-glossary/?iid=int-rdc_firstTimeBuyer_landing

https://www.realtor.com/advice/buy/what-is-a-half-bath/
https://www.realtor.com/advice/buy/first-time-home-buyers-glossary/?iid=int-rdc_firstTimeBuyer_landing
https://www.realtor.com/advice/buy/first-time-home-buyers-glossary/?iid=int-rdc_firstTimeBuyer_landing

